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Technical data
Données technigues

Airwatts

MAX Watts

Visatts M

Diameter | Diamétre

Fitration

|

690 AW
3378 mm
64 dB

215.9 M°H

221
17.4 |

10.2 kg
95.2 cm
30.2 cm

Bag or self-cleaning filter
Sac ou filtre autonettoyant

Hybrid filtration
Fiftration hybride




